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Auction Items for 2018

Live Auction Items

Mid-Century Modern magazine rack

2 Season Passes to Peach State Summer Theater
with gift Certificate from 306 restaurant

Screened Picnic Tent

Cornhole Game Boards

Low Country Boil Dinner for 12

Custom made quilt

4 UGA Tickets and 2 nights at a condo

Blue Ridge Mountain Cabin 2-night stay

2-hour class in waltz, two step, foxtrot and swing

for 8 couples

. House on the Marsh at Edisto Island in SC - week
. Fr. Dave Sermon
. Mountain cabin in North Carolina - week

Silent Auction Items

10 Birdhouses

2 camellia plants

Plates, cups and bowl

Annual Veterinary exam for dog or cat
Japanese screen with magnolia design

$50 Meal for Two at Austins

Hooded Denim embroidered Jacket (L)
Denim embroidered short-sleeved shirt (XL)
Denim embroidered child’s shirt (S)

2 Tickets to the Aug. 18 Braves/Colorado Game
iPhone wallet

4 antique red lacquer rice bowls

A Hand knit Shawl

A Handmade Basket

Donors

The Sandlins
Duke Guthrie

John Hiers

Paul Stevenson

Walter and Gail Hobgood
Peggy Mellors

Marvin Dickey

Tammy and Ron Borders
Jeani Synyard

Bishop Bill Skilton
Dave Johnson
Rev. Marshall Huey

Sandra Seago
Gene Seago
Sandra Seago
Dr. Meg Hiers
Julia Ariail

Pat Bezona
Theo Reed
Theo Reed
Theo Reed
Lori Hudson
Mary Ann Hagler
Julia Ariail
Marilyn Miller
Marilyn Miller

Value

$375
$200

$300
$250
$300
$275
$1200
$750
$200

$1500
Priceless
$600-1,800

$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
$200
$100
$50
$50
$50
$50
$100
$20
$120
$225
$130
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4 fruit plates with $30 Carter’s gift certificate
Juggling performance

2 Beeswax candles on black stands
Bread- 2 loaves a month for a year
Hand crocheted blanket #1

Hand crocheted blanket #2

Hand Knit shawlette deep red

Julius Ariail prints for sale @ $40 and $25
Nutrition Consultation

Exercise Training

Sunset Farms Sausage

Sunset Farms 14 lb. Ham

Sunset Farms 15 lbs. Bacon

One hour personal iPhone coaching
Pumpkin bread

Herb Garden

Flowers from Flower Gallery

Episcopal Shield in stained glass
Simple Will

Simple Will

Real Estate Closing

Needlepoint Pillow by Gnann Moser
Black and white pearl necklace

Jewelry - bracelet and earrings

Hand Knit blue/green shawl

One-hour Home Landscape consultation
Chippendale reproduction child’s chair
4 Private Yoga Lessons

Brazilian Purse

2 Framed Bird Prints

Bird sculpture

2 bottles Macoris Rum and 2 glasses
Lucien Picard Chronograph watch
Wooden Phone/Tablet charging station
Fan shaped Flower Vase

Czech Purple Bohemian Glass Vase

Patricia Marks

Joel Williams

Julia Ariail

Julia Ariail

Pat Cordova

Pat Cordova

Patricia Marks

Julius Ariail

Leigh Bradley

Delrick Bradley

Stefani and Tom Carroll
Stefani and Tom Carroll
Stefani and Tom Carroll
Anne Shenton

Kathy Mayer

Judy DeMott

Flower Gallery

Mick Widner

Dave Sandbach

Dave Sandbach

Dave Sandbach

Gnann Moser/]Julia Ariail
Mary Ann Hagler

Marti Hanba

Julia Ariail

Sally Querin

Marvin Dickey

Kelly Turner

Carolyn Eager Coleman
Dean Failor

Dean Failor

Dean Failor

Gary Thomas

Julia Ariail

The Sandlins

Julia Ariail

$60
$120
$50
$200
$100
$100
$100
$40/$25
$120
$120
$50
$35
$100
$80
$5 each
$30
$35
$75
$100
$100
$500
$150
$25
$TBD
$200
$100
$150
$160
$20
$180
$25
$100
$30
$75
$30
$125
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76.

Framed Guatemalan print
Monastery print

Paint 2 rooms in your home

Small Framed Africa print

Glass vase with 2 flowers - yellow/orange/blue
Snowman table runner - blue/white
Sequined table runner- red/black
Pumpkin Pie Plate with top orange
Coasters

Glass cat sculpture

Leather vest - (Women'’s S)

Skirt with vest (Women'’s S)

Jacket (Women'’s S)

Man'’s shirt (XL)

Dan Coleman
Dan Coleman
Steph Johnson
Dan Coleman/Julius Ariail
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer
Kathy Mayer

$150
$25
$350
$20
$50
$20
$20
$15
$5
$15
$10
$15
$10
$5



