Auction Items for 2018

	Live Auction Items	Donors	Value
1.	Mid-Century Modern magazine rack	The Sandlins	\$375
2.	2 Season Passes to Peach State Summer Theater	Duke Guthrie	\$200
	with gift Certificate from 306 restaurant		
3.	Screened Picnic Tent	John Hiers	\$300
4.	Cornhole Game Boards	Paul Stevenson	\$250
5.	Low Country Boil Dinner for 12	Walter and Gail Hobgood	\$300
6.	Custom made quilt	Peggy Mellors	\$275
7.	4 UGA Tickets and 2 nights at a condo	Marvin Dickey	\$1200
8.	Blue Ridge Mountain Cabin 2-night stay	Tammy and Ron Borders	\$750
9.	2-hour class in waltz, two step, foxtrot and swing	Jeani Synyard	\$200
	for 8 couples		
10	. House on the Marsh at Edisto Island in SC - week	Bishop Bill Skilton	\$1500
11	. Fr. Dave Sermon	Dave Johnson	Priceless
12	. Mountain cabin in North Carolina - week	Rev. Marshall Huey	\$600-1,800

Silent Auction Items

Sandra Seago	\$TBD
Gene Seago	\$TBD
Sandra Seago	\$TBD
Dr. Meg Hiers	\$200
Julia Ariail	\$100
Pat Bezona	\$50
Theo Reed	\$50
Theo Reed	\$50
Theo Reed	\$50
Lori Hudson	\$100
Mary Ann Hagler	\$20
Julia Ariail	\$120
Marilyn Miller	\$225
Marilyn Miller	\$130
	Gene Seago Sandra Seago Dr. Meg Hiers Julia Ariail Pat Bezona Theo Reed Theo Reed Lori Hudson Mary Ann Hagler Julia Ariail Marilyn Miller

27. 4 fruit plates with \$30 Carter's gift certificate	Patricia Marks	\$60	
28. Juggling performance	Joel Williams	\$00 \$120	
29. 2 Beeswax candles on black stands	Julia Ariail	\$50	
30. Bread– 2 loaves a month for a year	Julia Ariail	\$200	
31. Hand crocheted blanket #1	Pat Cordova	\$200 \$100	
32. Hand crocheted blanket #2	Pat Cordova	\$100	
33. Hand Knit shawlette deep red	Patricia Marks	\$100	
33. Julius Ariail prints for sale @ \$40 and \$25	Julius Ariail	\$40/\$25	
34. Junus Arian prints for sale @ \$40 and \$23 35. Nutrition Consultation	Leigh Bradley	\$120	
36. Exercise Training	Delrick Bradley	\$120	
37. Sunset Farms Sausage	Stefani and Tom Carroll	\$120	
38. Sunset Farms 14 lb. Ham	Stefani and Tom Carroll	\$35	
39. Sunset Farms 15 lbs. Bacon	Stefani and Tom Carroll	\$33 \$100	
40. One hour personal iPhone coaching	Anne Shenton	\$100	
40. One nour personal renone coaching 41. Pumpkin bread	Kathy Mayer	\$00 \$5 each	
42. Herb Garden	Judy DeMott	\$30	
43. Flowers from Flower Gallery	Flower Gallery	\$35	
43. Episcopal Shield in stained glass	Mick Widner	\$33 \$75	
44. Episcopai sineid in stanied glass 45. Simple Will	Dave Sandbach	\$100	
45. Simple Will	Dave Sandbach	\$100	
40. Shiple will 47. Real Estate Closing	Dave Sandbach	\$500	
48. Needlepoint Pillow by Gnann Moser	Gnann Moser/Julia Ariail	\$150 \$150	
49. Black and white pearl necklace	Mary Ann Hagler	\$25	
50. Jewelry – bracelet and earrings	Mary Ann Hagier Marti Hanba	\$23 \$TBD	
		\$200	
51. Hand Knit blue/green shawl 52. One-hour Home Landscape consultation	Julia Ariail Sally Querin	\$100	
53. Chippendale reproduction child's chair	Marvin Dickey	\$150	
	Kelly Turner	\$160	
54. 4 Private Yoga Lessons 55. Brazilian Purse		\$20	
56. 2 Framed Bird Prints	Carolyn Eager Coleman Dean Failor	\$20 \$180	
	Dean Failor		
57. Bird sculpture		\$25 \$100	
58. 2 bottles Macorís Rum and 2 glasses	Dean Failor	\$100 \$20	
59. Lucien Picard Chronograph watch	Gary Thomas	\$30 #75	
60. Wooden Phone/Tablet charging station	Julia Ariail	\$75 \$20	
61. Fan shaped Flower Vase	The Sandlins	\$30 \$125	
62. Czech Purple Bohemian Glass Vase	Julia Ariail	\$125	

63. Framed Guatemalan print	Dan Coleman	\$150
64. Monastery print	Dan Coleman	\$25
65. Paint 2 rooms in your home	Steph Johnson	\$350
66. Small Framed Africa print	Dan Coleman/Julius Ariail	\$20
67. Glass vase with 2 flowers - yellow/orange/blue	Kathy Mayer	\$50
68. Snowman table runner - blue/white	Kathy Mayer	\$20
69. Sequined table runner- red/black	Kathy Mayer	\$20
70. Pumpkin Pie Plate with top orange	Kathy Mayer	\$15
71. Coasters	Kathy Mayer	\$5
72. Glass cat sculpture	Kathy Mayer	\$15
73. Leather vest – (Women's S)	Kathy Mayer	\$10
74. Skirt with vest (Women's S)	Kathy Mayer	\$15
75. Jacket (Women's S)	Kathy Mayer	\$10
76. Man's shirt (XL)	Kathy Mayer	\$5